
Individual staff contact details
There has been time allowed in the schedule on Wednesday, 9 March 2016 from 3.30pm should attendees wish to organise individual meetings. If you 
want to meet with any staff one-on-one please contact the UQ staff member from the relevant department to organise:
Faculty of Business, Economics and Law (BEL): Elizabeth Shannon e.shannon1@uq.edu.au
Faculty of Humanities, and Social Sciences (HASS): Majella Ferguson m.ferguson@uq.edu.au
Faculty of Health and Behavioural Science (HABS): Donna Guest d.guest@uq.edu.au
Faculty of Engineering, Architecture and Information Technology (EAIT): Brendon Lutwyche international@eait.uq.edu.au
Faculty of Science: Ros Boulton / Julia Wright r.boulton@uq.edu.au / julia.wright@uq.edu.au
School of Medicine: Elise Moore elise.moore@uq.edu.au
Institute of Continuing and TESOL Education (ICTE-UQ): Phillip Fredericks p.fredericks@icte.uq.edu.au
Study Abroad: Corinne Francken / Karen Fisher c.francken@uq.edu.au / k.fisher1@uq.edu.au
UQ Abroad: Jan McCreary jan.mccreary@uq.edu.au

UQ Graduate School: Kate Swanson k.swanson@uq.edu.au

Please contact the UQ Global Engagement team should you have any questions or require any additional contacts to organise suitable meetings.
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